PUC Meeting ldentifier

Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Total

Vendor
Central McGowan
City of Grand Rapids
Compass Minerals
Core & Main
Davis Petroleum
Ferguson dba Pollardwater
Floodwood Farm and Feed
Gopher State One Call
Grainger
Graybar Electric Company Incorporated
Hach Chemicals
Hawkins Water Treatment Group
ltasca County Treasurer
MacroSource LLC
McMaster Carr
MN Power
mPower Technologies Incorporated
Northeast Technical Services

RMB Environmental Laboratories Incorporated

Sandstrom's Incorporated
SEH

Stuart C Irby Company
Temporary Vendor- Rebates
Temporary Vendor- Rebates
Temporary Vendor- Rebates
USA Bluebook

Wesco

Grand Rapids Public Utilties
Meeting Date: 2/25/2026

GRPU: Bill List

Vendor Name
CM2 Supply
City of Grand Rapids
Compass Minerals
Core & Main
Davis Petroleum
Ferguson Waterworks
Floodwood Farm and Feed
Gopher State One Call
Grainger
Graybar Electric Comapny Incorporated
Hach Chemicals
Hawkins Water Treatment Group
Itasca County Treasurer
- None -
McMaster Carr
MN Power
mPower Technologies Incorporated
Northeast Technical Services

RMB Environmental Laboratories Incorporated

Sandstrom's Incorporated
SEH

Stuart C Irby Company
Mackenzie Jore
Tabbatha Herdman
Christopher Fulton

USA Bluebook

Wesco

Payment Amount
691.15
272.68

4,869.97
2,723.59
1,836.48
1,067.54
697.00
68.90
125.36
833.74
1,180.89
5,089.87
2,344.49
10,783.87
743.11
30,688.00
1,125.00
2,297.50
2,878.80
573.55
8,622.30
2,845.80
35.00
105.00
2,000.00
223.29
2,126.86

86,849.74



