

Grand Rapids Public Utilities
Meeting Date: 2/25/2026
GRPU: Bill List

PUC Meeting Identifier	Vendor	Vendor Name	Payment Amount
Commission Meeting	Central McGowan	CM2 Supply	691.15
Commission Meeting	City of Grand Rapids	City of Grand Rapids	272.68
Commission Meeting	Compass Minerals	Compass Minerals	4,869.97
Commission Meeting	Core & Main	Core & Main	2,723.59
Commission Meeting	Davis Petroleum	Davis Petroleum	1,836.48
Commission Meeting	Ferguson dba Pollardwater	Ferguson Waterworks	1,067.54
Commission Meeting	Floodwood Farm and Feed	Floodwood Farm and Feed	697.00
Commission Meeting	Gopher State One Call	Gopher State One Call	68.90
Commission Meeting	Grainger	Grainger	125.36
Commission Meeting	Graybar Electric Company Incorporated	Graybar Electric Comapny Incorporated	833.74
Commission Meeting	Hach Chemicals	Hach Chemicals	1,180.89
Commission Meeting	Hawkins Water Treatment Group	Hawkins Water Treatment Group	5,089.87
Commission Meeting	Itasca County Treasurer	Itasca County Treasurer	2,344.49
Commission Meeting	MacroSource LLC	- None -	10,783.87
Commission Meeting	McMaster Carr	McMaster Carr	743.11
Commission Meeting	MN Power	MN Power	30,688.00
Commission Meeting	mPower Technologies Incorporated	mPower Technologies Incorporated	1,125.00
Commission Meeting	Northeast Technical Services	Northeast Technical Services	2,297.50
Commission Meeting	RMB Environmental Laboratories Incorporated	RMB Environmental Laboratories Incorporated	2,878.80
Commission Meeting	Sandstrom's Incorporated	Sandstrom's Incorporated	573.55
Commission Meeting	SEH	SEH	8,622.30
Commission Meeting	Stuart C Irby Company	Stuart C Irby Company	2,845.80
Commission Meeting	Temporary Vendor- Rebates	Mackenzie Jore	35.00
Commission Meeting	Temporary Vendor- Rebates	Tabbatha Herdman	105.00
Commission Meeting	Temporary Vendor- Rebates	Christopher Fulton	2,000.00
Commission Meeting	USA Bluebook	USA Bluebook	223.29
Commission Meeting	Wesco	Wesco	2,126.86
Total			86,849.74